
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Par 4 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 3 5 3 4 3 4

Mens Hdcp 5 9 3 15 7 1 11 17 13 16 8 4 12 10 14 2 6 18
Ladies Hdcp 5 9 3 15 7 1 11 17 13 16 8 4 12 10 14 2 6 18

1st FLIGHT Points
 Mischnick, Kevin 5 5 5 4 3 4 3 6 4 5 4 4 3 5 3 6 4 5 78 6 72 $95.00 5,000     
 Ray, John 5 5 4 3 4 4 4 7 4 4 4 7 3 6 4 4 4 5 81 7 74 $60.00 2,116     
 Butler, Kevin 4 5 5 4 6 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 3 7 2 6 4 3 78 4 74 $60.00 2,116     
 Sweeney, Tim 5 6 5 3 3 5 4 5 6 4 3 7 2 6 4 5 4 3 80 6 74 $60.00 2,116
 Strickland, Trip 4 6 5 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 3 3 6 3 5 9 4 79 4 75 1,100
 Chandler, Mitch 7 5 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 6 3 7 3 4 3 5 77 1 76 1,000
 Rudi, Erik 6 4 5 4 5 4 3 7 5 4 6 4 3 7 4 5 3 4 83 2 81 900
 Stubblefield, Matt 5 5 4 4 5 5 7 5 4 5 5 5 3 6 2 7 4 5 86 3 83 850

2nd FLIGHT
 Bala, Bill 3 5 5 3 6 4 3 5 5 4 4 6 2 5 4 4 3 4 75 9 66 $95.00 5,000     
 Vedamanikam, John 5 4 4 2 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 6 5 4 4 5 3 3 75 8 67 $70.00 3,000     
 Allan, Miles 4 6 5 3 6 5 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 6 4 5 2 4 78 9 69 $60.00 2,000     
 Morales, Juan 5 7 7 3 4 4 3 5 4 6 5 5 3 5 3 5 3 4 81 8 73 $50.00 1,350     
 Winkelmann, Chad 6 5 4 3 6 5 4 6 6 5 4 6 5 4 3 4 3 4 83 8 75 1,100     
 Glauben, Blake 6 5 5 4 5 5 4 4 3 4 3 6 3 8 4 7 4 6 86 8 78 1,000     
 Groover, Jordan 6 5 4 4 5 5 3 7 5 6 5 7 4 6 3 6 3 4 88 8 80 900       
 Nunez, Eddie 6 6 6 4 6 5 4 5 5 5 4 6 3 6 4 6 4 5 90 9 81 850       

3rd FLIGHT
 Biechlin, Hunter 6 5 4 4 5 5 3 6 4 5 6 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 83 11 72 $95.00 5,000     
 Wilkinson, Samuel 4 6 4 4 5 6 4 6 4 3 4 7 3 7 3 6 8 6 90 14 76 $65.00 2,500     
 Relic, John 5 6 5 3 6 6 3 5 5 6 5 9 4 6 4 5 4 4 91 15 76 $65.00 2,500     
 Thomas, Bill 5 7 6 4 5 5 4 8 4 5 5 6 3 6 4 6 4 4 91 14 77 $25.00 1,225     
 Blasco, Sam 6 5 5 4 5 6 3 6 7 5 4 5 3 5 4 5 5 5 88 11 77 $25.00 1,225     
 Guzaldo, Anthony 5 7 5 3 5 7 3 7 5 4 4 6 4 7 4 5 6 6 93 14 79 950       
 Minevitz, Ned 5 7 6 3 8 6 6 5 5 5 5 6 3 8 2 7 3 4 94 15 79 950       
 Sarria, Al 5 6 4 5 6 6 5 5 4 4 4 7 5 6 4 5 5 5 91 10 81 850       

4th FLIGHT
 Lawrence, James 4 6 6 4 4 5 3 6 6 5 4 5 4 5 4 7 3 5 86 18 68 $95.00 5,000     
 Barnes, Steve 6 6 5 3 6 5 4 5 4 5 7 6 3 6 3 6 4 6 90 16 74 $70.00 3,000     
 Preece, Scott 4 7 6 5 5 5 5 7 5 4 4 7 3 7 4 5 4 4 91 16 75 $55.00 1,675     
 Konnovitch, Michael 5 6 6 4 8 6 3 5 3 5 5 7 4 6 5 7 5 5 95 20 75 $55.00 1,675     
 Hull, Ian 6 6 5 3 5 5 3 6 5 6 6 7 4 6 4 7 6 4 94 16 78 1,100     
 Alderman, Tod 8 7 6 4 5 5 5 7 5 4 5 7 3 5 7 6 5 5 99 19 80 1,000     
 Wacker, Karl 4 7 5 5 5 5 4 6 9 6 8 9 3 7 4 5 5 6 103 19 84 850       
 Podres, Scott 5 9 6 3 8 5 4 6 5 5 6 7 3 9 4 7 5 5 102 18 84 850       
 DeGrazia, Greg 6 7 7 3 8 9 5 5 5 5 4 7 3 6 4 6 6 4 100 16 84 850       

5th FLIGHT
 Zeron, Gustavo 5 6 6 5 6 6 4 7 6 5 5 6 3 6 3 6 5 5 95 21 74 $95.00 5,000     
 Cervantes, John 5 6 8 4 5 4 4 6 4 4 6 7 4 9 4 6 9 5 100 22 78 $65.00 2,500     
 Russo, Paul 6 8 5 4 8 5 3 7 7 6 5 8 3 5 5 8 5 4 102 24 78 $65.00 2,500     
 Shaff, Wade 6 6 6 4 6 5 5 9 5 6 7 9 4 9 3 5 9 4 108 28 80 $50.00 1,350     
 Sarria, Vanessa 6 9 7 3 5 7 3 6 7 9 6 7 3 6 4 7 4 9 108 27 81 1,050     
 Tucker, Bronson 7 8 7 5 4 5 4 8 5 7 4 9 4 9 4 5 3 5 103 22 81 1,050     
 Green, Jordan 7 7 7 3 7 5 4 9 5 4 8 5 3 7 4 6 9 9 109 27 82 900       
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Hcp Net Amount71



 Gimenez, Joe 5 6 6 4 6 7 5 7 5 5 6 6 3 8 5 8 7 6 105 21 84 850       
 Lauron, Darren 5 7 5 4 7 7 6 8 9 6 5 9 3 8 3 5 5 5 107 22 85 800       
 Brody, Mark 7 7 7 4 6 4 5 6 4 7 6 7 9 8 4 9 9 7 116 30 86 750       

# 7   
# 13  Miles Allen
# 17  Miles Allen Paul Russo

Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce
 Allan, Miles 4 6 5 3 6 5 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 6 4 5 2 4
 Bala, Bill 3 5 5 3 6 4 3 5 5 4 4 6 2 5 4 4 3 4
 Biechlin, Hunter 6 5 4 4 5 5 3 6 4 5 6 5 4 5 4 4 4 4
 Blasco, Sam 6 5 5 4 5 6 3 6 7 5 4 5 3 5 4 5 5 5
 Butler, Kevin 4 5 5 4 6 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 3 7 2 6 4 3
 Chandler, Mitch 7 5 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 6 3 7 3 4 3 5
 Glauben, Blake 6 5 5 4 5 5 4 4 3 4 3 6 3 8 4 7 4 6
 Groover, Jordan 6 5 4 4 5 5 3 7 5 6 5 7 4 6 3 6 3 4
 Guzaldo, Anthony 5 7 5 3 5 7 3 7 5 4 4 6 4 7 4 5 6 6
 Mischnick, Kevin 5 5 5 4 3 4 3 6 4 5 4 4 3 5 3 6 4 5
 Morales, Juan 5 7 7 3 4 4 3 5 4 6 5 5 3 5 3 5 3 4
 Nunez, Eddie 6 6 6 4 6 5 4 5 5 5 4 6 3 6 4 6 4 5
 Ray, John 5 5 4 3 4 4 4 7 4 4 4 7 3 6 4 4 4 5
 Rudi, Erik 6 4 5 4 5 4 3 7 5 4 6 4 3 7 4 5 3 4
 Sarria, Al 5 6 4 5 6 6 5 5 4 4 4 7 5 6 4 5 5 5
 Strickland, Trip 4 6 5 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 3 3 6 3 5 9 4
 Stubblefield, Matt 5 5 4 4 5 5 7 5 4 5 5 5 3 6 2 7 4 5
 Sweeney, Tim 5 6 5 3 3 5 4 5 6 4 3 7 2 6 4 5 4 3
 Thomas, Bill 5 7 6 4 5 5 4 8 4 5 5 6 3 6 4 6 4 4
 Vedamanikam, John 5 4 4 2 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 6 5 4 4 5 3 3
 Wilkinson, Samuel 4 6 4 4 5 6 4 6 4 3 4 7 3 7 3 6 8 6
 Winkelmann, Chad 6 5 4 3 6 5 4 6 6 5 4 6 5 4 3 4 3 4

Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce
 Alderman, Tod 8 7 6 4 5 5 5 7 5 4 5 7 3 5 7 6 5 5
 Barnes, Steve 6 6 5 3 6 5 4 5 4 5 7 6 3 6 3 6 4 6
 Brody, Mark 7 7 7 4 6 4 5 6 4 7 6 7 9 8 4 9 9 7
 Cervantes, John 5 6 8 4 5 4 4 6 4 4 6 7 4 9 4 6 9 5
 DeGrazia, Greg 6 7 7 3 8 9 5 5 5 5 4 7 3 6 4 6 6 4
 Gimenez, Joe 5 6 6 4 6 7 5 7 5 5 6 6 3 8 5 8 7 6
 Green, Jordan 7 7 7 3 7 5 4 9 5 4 8 5 3 7 4 6 9 9
 Hull, Ian 6 6 5 3 5 5 3 6 5 6 6 7 4 6 4 7 6 4
 Konnovitch, Michael 5 6 6 4 8 6 3 5 3 5 5 7 4 6 5 7 5 5
 Lauron, Darren 5 7 5 4 7 7 6 8 9 6 5 9 3 8 3 5 5 5
 Lawrence, James 4 6 6 4 4 5 3 6 6 5 4 5 4 5 4 7 3 5
 Minevitz, Ned 5 7 6 3 8 6 6 5 5 5 5 6 3 8 2 7 3 4
 Podres, Scott 5 9 6 3 8 5 4 6 5 5 6 7 3 9 4 7 5 5
 Preece, Scott 4 7 6 5 5 5 5 7 5 4 4 7 3 7 4 5 4 4
 Relic, John 5 6 5 3 6 6 3 5 5 6 5 9 4 6 4 5 4 4

2nd Trash Flight Amount

Peter Thompson

# 13   

# 4   

SKINS & DEUCES COMPETITION

# 7   

$18.00

$157.50

$52.50

$18.00
$18.00
$18.00

$36.00

1st Trash Flight 2nd Trash Flight
John Relic

1st Trash Flight Amount

Juan Morales

CLOSE-TO-PIN COMPETITION   @ $10.00

~  GOLF TRIVIA  ~
Of these players, who has won the most British Opens (5 wins), while all others listed 

captured two each?

$36.00
$36.00

$18.00

$18.00



 Russo, Paul 6 8 5 4 8 5 3 7 7 6 5 8 3 5 5 8 5 4
 Sarria, Vanessa 6 9 7 3 5 7 3 6 7 9 6 7 3 6 4 7 4 9
 Shaff, Wade 6 6 6 4 6 5 5 9 5 6 7 9 4 9 3 5 9 4
 Tucker, Bronson 7 8 7 5 4 5 4 8 5 7 4 9 4 9 4 5 3 5
 Wacker, Karl 4 7 5 5 5 5 4 6 9 6 8 9 3 7 4 5 5 6
 Zeron, Gustavo 5 6 6 5 6 6 4 7 6 5 5 6 3 6 3 6 5 5


